

## MONTHLY BUDGET WORKSHEET

We have included suggested percentages of your after-tax income as a guide to help with creating your budget. The suggestions are based on ratios that we believe will provide flexibility and best assist you in achieving the goals of the DHI Mortgage Home Buyer's Club and are not a guaranty of results.<sup>1</sup>

INCOME		
Monthly Pay (after taxes)		
Other Income		
Total Monthly Income		
SAVINGS		
Total Savings Amount 5-10% of Income going into an account each month		
EXPENSES		
Mortgage or Rent Suggest less than 35% of Income		
Taxes (Real Estate and/or Personal Property²)		
Insurance (Homeowner's or Renter's)		
Homeowner Association Fees (Homeowner's or Condo)		
Utilities 5% of Income (Includes Gas, Water, Phone, Trash, TV, Internet, etc.)		
Health 3% of Income (Includes Medical, Dental, etc.)		
Transportation 15-20% of Income (Includes Car Payment, Insurance, Gas, etc.)		
Credit Cards/Loans (Includes Credit Cards, Loans, Balances, Fees, etc.)		
Food/Entertainment 10-20% of Income		
Children/Childcare/Child Support 5-10% of Income		
Other Personal Expenses 5-10% of Income		
Total Monthly Expenses		
		TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME
	-	TOTAL MONTHLY EXPENSES
	=	POSSIBLE SAVINGS

Let the DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club help prepare you for successful homeownership.

Financing offered by DHI Mortgage Company, Ltd. (DHIM). 10700 Pecan Park Blvd., Suite 450, Austin, TX 78750. Company NMLS #14622. DHIM is an affiliate of D.R. Horton. For more information about DHIM and its licensing please visit www.dhimortgage.com/affiliate/. Provided for informational purposes only. This is not a commitment to lend. Not all borrowers will qualify. The DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club does not guarantee to raise the credit score or guarantee loan approval. Credit education offered by the DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club does not assure participants that they will qualify for, or successfully obtain, a home mortgage loan. Participants are not required to finance their home purchase through DHIM or to purchase a home from DHIM's affiliated builder, D.R. Horton, to enroll in the DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club. Participants must complete a HUD approved homebuyer's education course at their own cost as a prerequisite to participation in the DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club. See your DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club Credit Consultant for full details. DHI Mortgage Home Buyers Club is not a credit counseling or credit repair organization. 1Percentage of Income Average data source: www.gobankingrates.com/personal-finance/divide-paycheck-perfect-budget. 2Applicable in some states. Equal Housing Opportunity. HUD = U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development. REV: 06/30/24 | EXP: 06/30/25

